
BREAKFAST MENU

Add coffee syrup 

Soya and Oatmilk available

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Americano 

Mocha 

Hot chocolate 
(add cream and marshmallows 50p)
English breakfast tea 

Herbal/Fruit teas 

 + 50p

£2.25

£2.25

£2.95

£2.95

£2.75

£2.50

£2.95

£2.75 

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain
allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or
food allergies, please speak to a member of the team
before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary
requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a
member of 
staff for information.

V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Free, VE - Vegan

2 slices of white or multigrain toasted bread with
butter or Flora & jam (GF bread available) 

Toast

See Board for Rise and Shine Specials

Daily Breakfast Special

All butter croissant with jam and butter (heat me if
you want)

Croissant

Pancake Stack

3 pancakes with smoked streaky bacon &
maple syrup or banana & biscoff

Fresh berry compote topped with Greek style yoghurt,
and crunchy granola (May contain nuts)

Fresh Berry Granola

HOT BEVERAGES 

£7.95

£5.95

£1.95

£2.95

Full Scottish Breakfast £10.95

Bacon, pork sausage, fried egg, hash brown, tattie
scone, mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding, toast
& butter

Vegetarian Full Breakfast (V) 

£9.95

Veggie lorne sausage, hash brown, baked
beans, fried egg, mushrooms, grilled tomato,
veggie black pudding, tattie scone, toast &
Flora

Veggie lorne sausage, hash brown, baked
beans, veggie black pudding, mushrooms,
grilled tomato, avocado, tattie scone, toast &
Flora

Vegan Full Breakfast (VE)

Hot Filled Baps 

Filled baps just got bigger & better, takeaway

available JG Ross baps filled with 3 rashers of bacon

or 3 pork 
sausages or 2 veggie lorne sausages 
Add egg for £1.00

Cracking Omelettes 

Plain (V)

Cheese & tomato (V)

Spinach & cheese (V)

Mushroom (V)

Ham & Cheese

Above all served with a house side salad with honey
mustard dressing. 

£7.95

Toasted muffin, sliced ham, poached eggs & hollandaise

Eggs Benedict

Toasted muffin, spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise

Eggs Florentine (V)

£10.95

£4.95

£7.95

£7.95



Please be advised that some of our meals may contain
allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements 
or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team
before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary requirements
such as gluten free on request, please ask a member of 
staff for information.

V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Free, VE - Vegan

Light Bites

£8.95Paninis 

Brie, bacon & cranberry

Hunters chicken, bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese

Tuna mayonnaise & cheese melt (V)

Pizza style plant chicken, mozzarella & red onion (V)

Smoked Applewood & red onion (V)

Ploughman's mature cheddar & Branston Pickle (V)

White panini served with skinny fries, mixed house
salad with honey mustard dressing. 

£7.95Sandwiches

Tuna mayonnaise 

Brie & Isabella crazy carrot & ginger chutney (V)

Smoked Applewood, red onion & mayonnaise (V)

Prawn Marie Rose                                       +£1.00

Egg Mayonnaise (V)

Chicken mayonnaise with bacon

Ham, Philadelphia, tomato & lettuce

Ploughman's mature cheddar & Branston pickle (V)

On J.G Ross white or multigrain sliced bread served
with crisps, a sprig of grapes & apple  (GF bread
available) 

£9.95Baked Dinner Jacket

Baked beans with cheese (V) (GF)

Pizza style plant chicken, mozzarella & red onion (V)

Tuna mayonnaise (V) (GF)

Prawn Marie Rose (GF)                                +£1.00

Brie & Isabella crazy carrot & ginger chutney (V) (GF)

Bacon, brie & cranberry (GF)

Melted smoked Applewood & red onion (V) (GF)

Chicken mayonnaise with bacon

Baked potato served with a mixed salad with honey
mustard dressing 

£4.95Soup of the Day

Served with a chunk of multigrain baker’s bread or a
warm cheese scone

Selected sandwiches, paninis and soups may result in an
upcharge. Servers will advise where applicable. 

£10.95

£9.95

Today’s Soup & Panini

Your choice of panini and bowl of daily soup.

Today’s Soup & Sandwich 

Your choice of sandwich and bowl of daily soup.

Cup of Today’s Soup £3.95

With oatcakes

Add a 1/2 sandwich                                           +£6.95

£1 supplement for prawn Marie Rose filling



Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements 
or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a member of 
staff for information.

V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Free VE - Vegan 

Menu

£4.95

£5.95

£6.95

Hummus (VE)

With warm flatbread 

Mini Mac N Cheese (V)

Topped with crushed nachos and jalapenos 

Mini Goujons of Amity Haddock 

Breaded or battered, drizzled with tartare sauce &
wedge of lemon 

SCOTTISH TAPAS

Mini Breaded Brie Wedge (V)

On cranberry sauce

£5.95

£14.95

£13.95

Fish & Chips

Panko breaded or battered Amity Haddock, with
chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce 
Small portion available 
Gluten free option available 

£13.95Breaded Wholetail Scampi

With peas, chunky chips & tartare sauce  
Small portion available 

Macaroni & Cheese (V)

With mature cheddar and hint of mustard  
Small portion available 

Chicken fillets 

Panko breaded or battered with mixed salad, BBQ
sauce, coleslaw, and chunky chips.
Small portion available 
Gluten free option available  

£12.95

Penne Pasta Arrabiata (VE)

With plant diced chicken in a fiery Italian tomato sauce,
garlic & basil 

£10.95

Steak Burger

Topped with melted cheese and bacon in a brioche bun
with caramelised onion relish. Served with coleslaw and
skinny fries 

£13.95

Homemade Bakers Style Steak Pie

Filled to burst served with smooth mash or chips and
fresh vegetables, skirlie and side of gravy 

£13.95

MAINS

SALADS

Buddha Bowl (VE)

Hummus, avocado, flatbread, spiced Delphi chick pea
and Mediterranean vegetable salad, mixed salad with
sriracha chilli mayonnaise dressing

Cold Meat Salad

With sliced ham, chicken, mixed salad, coleslaw,
beetroot, boiled egg and grated cheddar

Spinach, Pancetta & Avocado Salad

With boiled egg, dressed in a bacon and Dijon mustard
dressing
Add chicken for £2.95  

Prawn Salad Bowl (GF)

A mixed house salad with avocado, egg, coleslaw,
prawns with Marie Rose sauce served separate

£13.95

£12.95

£10.95

£13.95
SIDES 

£2.95

£1.95

£4.50

Baked potato with butter ........................................

Fresh vegetables .........................................................

Onion rings battered ..................................................

Coleslaw ..........................................................................

Skinny fries .....................................................................

Chunky chips .................................................................

Chunky chips with melted cheese ......................... 

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.95



£5.95

Mackie’s Ice Cream Selection & Sorbet

See server board for selection

2 scoops .........................................................................

3 scoops .........................................................................

£6.95Sticky Toffee Pudding 

With Mackie’s traditional ice cream 

Melon & Fresh Fruit Platter

With Greek yoghurt and honey or sorbet 

DESSERTS

Chocolate & Raspberry Warm
Brownie (GF)

Topped with pumpkin and sunflower seeds, nuts with
fudge sauce and Mackie ice cream (Contains nuts) 

Steamed Syrup Sponge Pudding

£6.95

£5.95

Warm Vegan Apple Tart (VE) 

With vegan apple pie ice cream 

£3.95
£4.95

£6.95

With custard

Add coffee syrup 

Soya and Oatmilk available

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Americano 

Mocha 

Hot chocolate 
(add cream and marshmallows 50p)
English breakfast tea 

Herbal/Fruit teas 

 + 50p

£2.25

£2.25

£2.95

£2.95

£2.75

£2.50

£2.95

£2.75 

HOT BEVERAGES 

Reservations are essential. Book your table now by
speaking with a member of the team or calling 01569
730008

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain
allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or
food allergies, please speak to a member of the team
before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary
requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a
member of 
staff for information.

V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Free, VE - Vegan


