

BREAKFAST MENU

Full Scottish Breakfast	£10.95	Pancake Stack	£7.95
Bacon, pork sausage, fried egg, hash brown, tattie scone, mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding, toast & butter		3 pancakes with smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup or banana & biscoff	
Vegetarian Full Breakfast (V)	£10.95	Fresh Berry Granola	£5.95
Veggie lorne sausage, hash brown, baked beans, fried egg, mushrooms, grilled tomato, veggie black pudding, tattie scone, toast &		Fresh berry compote topped with Greek sty and crunchy granola (May contain nuts)	le yoghurt,
Flora		Daily Breakfast Special	
Vegan Full Breakfast (VE)	£9.95	See Board for Rise and Shine Specials	
Veggie lorne sausage, hash brown, baked beans, veggie black pudding, mushrooms,		Toast	£1.95
grilled tomato, avocado, tattie scone, toast & Flora		2 slices of white or multigrain toasted bread butter or Flora & jam (GF bread available)	with
Hot Filled Baps	£4.95		60.05
Filled baps just got bigger & better, takeaway		Croissant	£2.95
available JG Ross baps filled with 3 rashers of bacon		All butter croissant with jam and butter (heat me if	
or 3 pork		you want)	
sausages or 2 veggie lorne sausages Add egg for £1.00		LIOT DEVEDACES	
Cracking Omelettes	£7.95	HOT BEVERAGES Cappuccino	£2.95
		Latte	£2.95
Above all served with a house side salad with I mustard dressing.	noney	Flat white	£2.75
• Plain (V)		Americano	£2.50
Cheese & tomato (V)			£2.95
• Spinach & cheese (V)		Mocha	£2.75
Mushroom (V)		Hot chocolate (add cream and marshmallows 50p)	12.75
Ham & Cheese		English breakfast tea	£2.25
		Herbal/Fruit teas	£2.25
Eggs Benedict	£7.95	Add coffee syrup	+ 50p
	landaise	Soya and Oatmilk available	
		Please be advised that some of our meals may	

£7.95

Eggs Florentine (V)

Toasted muffin, spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise

allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a member of staff for information.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten Free, VE - Vegan



Light Bites

Paninis £8.95

White panini served with skinny fries, mixed house salad with honey mustard dressing.

- Brie, bacon & cranberry
- Hunters chicken, bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese
- Tuna mayonnaise & cheese melt (V)
- Pizza style plant chicken, mozzarella & red onion (V)
- Smoked Applewood & red onion (V)
- Ploughman's mature cheddar & Branston Pickle (V)

Sandwiches £7.95

On J.G Ross white or multigrain sliced bread served with crisps, a sprig of grapes & apple (GF bread available)

- Tuna mayonnaise
- Brie & Isabella crazy carrot & ginger chutney (V)
- Smoked Applewood, red onion & mayonnaise (V)
- Prawn Marie Rose +£1.00
- Egg Mayonnaise (V)
- Chicken mayonnaise with bacon
- Ham, Philadelphia, tomato & lettuce
- Ploughman's mature cheddar & Branston pickle (V)

Baked Dinner Jacket

f9.95

Baked potato served with a mixed salad with honey mustard dressing

- Baked beans with cheese (V) (GF)
- Pizza style plant chicken, mozzarella & red onion (V)
- Tuna mayonnaise (V) (GF)
- Prawn Marie Rose (GF)

+£1.00

- Brie & Isabella crazy carrot & ginger chutney (V) (GF)
- Bacon, brie & cranberry (GF)
- Melted smoked Applewood & red onion (V) (GF)
- Chicken mayonnaise with bacon

Soup of the Day

£4.95

Served with a chunk of multigrain baker's bread or a warm cheese scone

Cup of Today's Soup

£3.95

With oatcakes

Add a 1/2 sandwich

+£6.95

£1 supplement for prawn Marie Rose filling

Today's Soup & Panini

£10.95

Your choice of panini and bowl of daily soup.

Today's Soup & Sandwich

£9.95

Your choice of sandwich and bowl of daily soup.

Selected sandwiches, paninis and soups may result in an upcharge. Servers will advise where applicable.

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a member of staff for information.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten Free, VE - Vegan



Menu

SCOTTISH TAPAS

Hummus (VE) £4.95

With warm flatbread

Mini Mac N Cheese (V) £5.95

Topped with crushed nachos and jalapenos

Mini Goujons of Amity Haddock £6.95

Breaded or battered, drizzled with tartare sauce & wedge of lemon

Mini Breaded Brie Wedge (V) £5.95

On cranberry sauce

SALADS

Buddha Bowl (VE)

Hummus, avocado, flatbread, spiced Delphi chick pea and Mediterranean vegetable salad, mixed salad with sriracha chilli mayonnaise dressing

Cold Meat Salad £12.95

With sliced ham, chicken, mixed salad, coleslaw, beetroot, boiled egg and grated cheddar

Spinach, Pancetta & Avocado Salad £10.95

With boiled egg, dressed in a bacon and Dijon mustard dressing

Add chicken for £2.95

Prawn Salad Bowl (GF) £13.95

A mixed house salad with avocado, egg, coleslaw, prawns with Marie Rose sauce served separate

MAINS

Fish & Chips £14.95

Panko breaded or battered Amity Haddock, with chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce Small portion available Gluten free option available

Breaded Wholetail Scampi £13.95

With peas, chunky chips & tartare sauce Small portion available

Macaroni & Cheese (V) £13.95

With mature cheddar and hint of mustard Small portion available

Chicken fillets £12.95

Panko breaded or battered with mixed salad, BBQ sauce, coleslaw, and chunky chips.

Small portion available
Gluten free option available

Penne Pasta Arrabiata (VE) £10.95

With plant diced chicken in a fiery Italian tomato sauce, garlic & basil

Steak Burger £13.95

Topped with melted cheese and bacon in a brioche bun with caramelised onion relish. Served with coleslaw and skinny fries

Homemade Bakers Style Steak Pie £13.95

Filled to burst served with smooth mash or chips and fresh vegetables, skirlie and side of gravy

SIDES

Baked potato with but	ter	£2.95
Fresh vegetables		£2.95
Onion rings battered		£2.95
Coleslaw		£1.95
Skinny fries		£2.95
Chunky chips		£3.95
Chunky chips with mel	ted cheese	£4.50

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

£13.95

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a member of staff for information.



DESSERTS

Mackie's Ice Cream Selection & Sorbet

See server board for selection 2 scoops	£3.95
3 scoops	£4.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.95
With Mackie's traditional ice cream	
Melon & Fresh Fruit Platter	£5.95
With Greek yoghurt and honey or sorbet	
Chocolate & Raspberry Warm Brownie (GF)	£6.95

Topped with pumpkin and sunflower seeds, nuts with fudge sauce and Mackie ice cream (Contains nuts)

Steamed Syrup Sponge Pudding	£5.95

With custard

Warm Vegan	Apple Tart (VF)	£6.95
vvaiiii vegaii	Apple lait	▼ ∟ /	上し.ララ

With vegan apple pie ice cream

HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Flat white	£2.75
Americano	£2.50
Mocha	£2.95
Hot chocolate (add cream and marshmallows 50p)	£2.75
English breakfast tea	£2.25
Herbal/Fruit teas	£2.25
Add coffee syrup	+ 50p

Soya and Oatmilk available

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

Some dishes can be made suitable for dietary requirements such as gluten free on request, please ask a member of staff for information.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten Free, VE - Vegan

Reservations are essential. Book your table now by speaking with a member of the team or calling 01569 730008